Navn
Per Ivar Stodland
Erik Lima
Per Morten Aukland
Aart Joakim Intveld
Fredrik Sandal
Jonas A Sandal
Clemens Sundby @xnevad
Henning Sundby
Ingrid Lamark
Vibeke Lamark
Bjarne Gimre
Kjell Svihus
Kjell Skjeeveland
Johannes Skjeeveland Eike
Therese Saebg Vik
Anne Sabg Vik
Per Ingar Hadland
Kristin Skadsem

RESULTAT STAFETT LAG

Loype 1
00:11:30
00:11:14
00:13:13
00:11:46
00:10:28
00:18:15
00:20:20
00:16:31
00:20:59
00:18:08
00:21:52
00:14:25
00:22:51
00:13:03
00:22:16
00:19:53
00:19:22
00:26:03

Loype 2
00:10:50
00:11:00
00:16:48
00:10:44
00:09:10
00:18:59
00:14:53
00:14:51
00:14:33
00:15:23
00:16:52
00:13:28
00:19:29
00:14:39
00:17:12
00:16:36
00:14:04
00:17:49

Loype 3
00:11:34
00:10:30
00:16:18
00:11:48
00:17:20
00:17:32
00:18:30
00:13:58
00:16:03
00:15:08
00:17:54
00:19:23
00:17:02
00:23:36
00:14:17
00:18:20
00:13:16
00:25:49

Loype 4
00:12:24
00:11:15
00:13:58
00:15:18
00:09:47
00:18:57
00:14:20
00:16:30
00:20:00
00:17:42
00:19:42
00:14:37
00:17:48
00:13:35
00:17:17
00:17:59
00:15:04
00:19:27

SUM UT@VER
00:46:18
00:43:59
01:00:17
00:49:36
00:46:45
01:13:43
01:08:03
01:01:50
01:11:35
01:06:21
01:16:20
01:01:53
01:17:10
01:04:53
01:11:02
01:12:48
01:01:46
01:29:08

SUM LAG
01:30:17
01:30:17
01:49:53
01:49:53
02:00:28
02:00:28
02:09:53
02:09:53
02:17:56
02:17:56
02:18:13
02:18:13
02:22:03
02:22:03
02:23:50
02:23:50
02:30:54
02:30:54



